STRATUM 3E High Stability
Oven Stabilized Oscillator
OH100 Series
Bulletin Cx205
Page 1 of 4
Revision 08
Date 15 Nov 2013
OCXO

•	Package: 1.0" x 1.0" x 0.500"
•	RoHS Compliant / Lead Free
Ordering Information
Example Part Number:
	 OH100-61003CF-010.0M = 1.0" x 1.0" x 0.445" package, -40 to 85°C temperature range, ±10.0 ppb frequency stability, 3.3 Vdc supply
	 voltage, CMOS square wave output, fixed output frequency OCXO, 10.0 MHz output frequency.
.
	 OH100-52005CV-010.0M = 1.0" x 1.0" x 0.445" package, 0 to 70°C temperature range, ±20.0 ppb frequency stability, 5.0 Vdc supply
	 voltage, CMOS square wave output, voltage controlled output frequency, OCXO with EFT, 10.0 MHz output frequency.
.
	 OH100-71005SV-010.0M = 1.0" x 1.0" x 0.445" package, -20 to 70°C temperature range, ±10.0 ppb frequency stability, 5.0 Vdc supply
	 voltage, Sinewave output, voltage controlled output frequency, OCXO with EFT, 10.0 MHz output frequency.
Package
OH100- =
1.0"x1.0"x0.5"
OCXO
Through Hole
Package
Temperature
Range
 5 = 0 to 70°C
 6 = -40 to 85°C
 7 = -20 to 70°C
 8 = -40 to 70°C
 9 = -20 to 75°C
Frequency
Stability
05 = ±5.0 ppb*
10 = ±10.0 ppb
20 = ±20.0 ppb
50 = ±50.0 ppb
Supply Voltage
 03 = 3.3 Vdc
 05 = 5.0 Vdc
Output Type
 C = CMOS
 S = Sinewave
Output Frequency
Frequency Format
-xxx.xM Min
-xxx.xxxxxxM Max
*Amount of
numbers after the
decimal point.
M = MHz
OH100- 106 03 C - 010.0M
OCXO Type
 F = Fixed
        Freq.
 V = Voltage
	  Controlled
	  EFT
F
Attention: System Designers please review Application Note AN2093:
System Design Information and Printed Circuit Board Layout Guidelines for OCXO Oscillators.
@ www.conwin.com/technologies.html
* ±5.0 ppb stability models are
only available from 0 to 70°C.
2111 Comprehensive Drive
Aurora, Illinois  60505
Phone: 630-851-4722